©2006 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
1
February 2006
FSDH0170RNB/FSDH0270RNB/FSDH0370RNB Rev. 1.0.1
F
S
D

of cost-effective flyback converters, as in PC auxiliary
power supplies.
Ordering Information
Product Number Package Marking Code BV
DSS
f
OSC
R
DS(ON) (MAX.)
FSDH0170RNB 8DIP DH0170R 700V 100KHz 11
Ω
FSDH0270RNB 8DIP DH0270R 700V 100KHz 7.2
Ω
FSDH0370RNB 8DIP DH0370R 700V 100KHz 4.75
Ω
FPS™ is a trademark of Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation.
查询FSDH0370RNB供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
2
FSDH0170RNB/FSDH0270RNB/FSDH0370RNB Rev. 1.0.1
F
S
D
H